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
Pets ok with some restrictions.  Must see this perfect year round or winter nest.  

Garage/Carport: None
Special Sale: None

1Pets Y/N: Y # of Pets: CDOM: 431
Water Frontage: Sold Price:
Water Access: Sold Date:
View: Water Extras: SP/SqFt:

Jump in!The water's fine in the lovely community pool.  Cozy 2 bedroom, 2 bath doublewide.  Florida room with glass windows.  Comes completely furnished (includes 
dished, etc).  New in 2010 - air conditioner, flat screen TV, grill, glass windows in Florida room, dryer and painted driveway.  You will love the community heated pool and 
spa.  Lots of activities including bingo, euchre, pinochle, bridge and mahjong.  Come join the fun!

Garage/Carport: 1 Car Carport Attached Parking Pad
Special Sale: None

1Pets Y/N: Y # of Pets: CDOM: 226
Water Frontage: Sold Price:
Water Access: Sold Date:
View: Water Extras: SP/SqFt:

COLONY HILLS!  Enjoy the great retirement living in Florida—in one of the BEST parks around.  This ideally located FURNISHED doublewide is near the clubhouse, 
shuffleboard, pool, spa, horseshoes and ALL THE FUN! Featured in this nicely maintained and updated home is the newly remodeled Florida room on the front of the home.  
It has Plexi-glass sliding windows—you can monitor the amount of fresh air you want.  This room was installed by Bahr's in 2010.  The central heat and air was replaced 3 
years ago.  The kitchen has all the appliances including a dishwasher and disposal.  There is a closet pantry plus a nice snack bar with two chairs.  The dining area is 
spacious, easily accommodating the dining room table and chairs.  The master bedroom has a walk in closet and large shower.  There are ceiling fans throughout the home, 
and gutters on the exterior.  There is a large attached shed with storage and workbench area.  This room also houses the laundry facilities.  PLUS this home comes 
furnished!  You can MOVE RIGHT IN and ENJOY!  The Sellers are also offering seller financing with attractive terms, if you so desire.  Call Today!
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ML#  T2507637 3233 DAFFODIL DELL, ZEPHYRHILLS

County: Pasco County Zip Code: 33541 Status: ACT
Sub Name: TIPPECANOE VILLAGE Unit #: List Price: $54,900.00
Bedrooms: 2 Baths: 2 / 0 Sq Ft Heated: 768 Low Price:
Pool: Community Year Built: 1977
Property: Manufactured/Mobile Home
Total Acreage: Up to 10889 Sq. Ft. ADOM: 155

Location: In County

 

ML#  T2467865 3851 CHAH DR, ZEPHYRHILLS

County: Pasco County Zip Code: 33541 Status: ACT
Sub Name: COLONY HILLS COMMUNITY PH 2 Unit #: List Price: $55,000.00
Bedrooms: 2 Baths: 2 / 0 Sq Ft Heated: 840 Low Price:
Pool: None Community Year Built: 1987
Property: Manufactured/Mobile Home
Total Acreage: Up to 10889 Sq. Ft. ADOM: 431

Location: In County

 

ML#  T2498669 35101 WAGNER WAY, ZEPHYRHILLS

County: Pasco County Zip Code: 33541 Status: ACT
Sub Name: COLONY HILLS COMMUNITY Unit #: List Price: $55,000.00
Bedrooms: 2 Baths: 2 / 0 Sq Ft Heated: 816 Low Price:
Pool: Community Year Built: 1987
Property: Manufactured/Mobile Home
Total Acreage: Up to 10889 Sq. Ft. ADOM: 226

Location: In County



Provided by JOHN ELWELL, 813-783-4444

Garage/Carport: 2 Car Carport None
Special Sale: None

3Pets Y/N: Y # of Pets: CDOM: 583
Water Frontage: Sold Price:
Water Access: Sold Date:
View: Water Extras: SP/SqFt:

Spacious...3 bedroom, 2 bath home with a nice size Florida Room vented with heat and A/C.  Split bedroom plan with Large living room, kitchen and dining room in the 
middle.  Inside laundry room.  Great home in a great location.  Wonderful attached storage space.

Garage/Carport: 2 Car Carport Washer/Dryer Hookup
Special Sale: None

2Pets Y/N: Y # of Pets: CDOM: 60
Water Frontage: Sold Price:
Water Access: Sold Date:
View: Water Extras: SP/SqFt:

Great location, great price, and great home! What more could you ask for? This furnished double-wide mobile home is nicely appointed with newer carpeting, an open floor 
plan, two bedrooms (each with its own walk-in closet, and a nicely updated Florida Room where you will no doubt spend many relaxing hours. The furnishings in this home 
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